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Subject: Re: Recent major newspaper article re:JFK/ Secret Service/ Palamara, etc.

Body:

Dear Howard, You misread me (seems to be a common occurence on the internet thesedays...)---I was sending 

this to you and everyone else simply as a point ofinformation: it had NOTHING whatsoever to do with anything 

else. I apologize forwhatever is bothering you, and my answers to your questions still stand; sorry youdon't 

agree (I guess we'll have to agree to disagree; I'll survive)Sincerely,Vince PalamaraHowpl wrote:> In a message 

dated 98-04-18 04:53:09 EDT, you write:>> << MSwift1002@aol.com ((unknown)), wolf9999@bellsouth.net 

(Alan Friedman),> c96@ix.urz.uni-heidelberg.de (Alexander Eichener), twinpa@wf.net (Anna Marie> Kuhns-

Walko), amarsh@centurion.flash.net (AnthonyMarsh), Barb_J@Ix.netcom.com> (Barb Junkkarinen), 

74041.1372@compuserve.com (Barbara LaMonica),> badams@redacted.com (Bill Adams), 

bhamley@home.com (Bill Hamley),> elwood13@Ix.netcom.com (Bill J Elwood), 

cbedward@falcon.cc.ukans.edu (brian> edwards), bca@got.net (Bruce C. Adamson), rhoads@nstar.net 

(cardinal),> choover@redrose.net (Carl Hoover), Carswell@t-online.de (carswell),> zeitlin@csa3.lbl.gov (Cary 

Zeitlin), cdrago@rilin.state.ri.us (Charles Drago),> chewtansy@juno.com (chewtansy@juno.com), 

ChrisC@lr01.wpo.state.ks.us (Chris> Courtwright), canyon@pe.net (Chuck Marler), nksy@sfo.com (Cliff 

Varnell),> CKritzberg@compuserve.com (Connie Kritzberg), JVTG95A@prodigy.com (D.> DeSalles, MD), 

stahlp@Ix.netcom.com (Daeron), dmyers@rust.net (Dale Myers),> dperry2@flash.net (Dave Perry), 

DEmer@Ix.netcom.com (David Emerling),> dlifton@compuserve.com (David Lifton), aweb@cynet.net (David 

Starks),> deanie@freenet.akron.oh.us (Deanie Richards), dlarsson@erols.com (dlarsson),> 

dcwillis@pacbell.net (Don Willis), DWMANTIK@aol.com (Dr. David Mantik),> dstern@copi.com 

(dstern@copi.com), e-perry@usa.net (e-perry@usa.net),> treefrog@Ix.netcom.com (Ed Sherry), 

Eileen_Sullivan@jfk-arrb.gov (Eileen> Sullivan), joegal@cynet.net (Frank Perri), fsdhp@aurora.alaska.edu> 

(fsdhp@aurora.alaska.edu), garyag@Ix.netcom.com (Gary Aguilar),> evica@mail.hartford.edu (GEORGE 

MICHAEL EVICA), jstclst@cyberramp.net (George> S Robertson), gerry@startext.net (Gerry J. Barker), 

mattbradley@hotmail.com> (Ghost Rider), sixthfloor@earthlink.net (Glen Sample), gtcressy@pacifier.com> 

(Glenn Cressy), jaynes@flash.net (Greg Jaynes), howardjr@ozemail.com.au> (Howard J. Rogers), 

Howpl@aol.com (Howpl), BOTWELL@prodigy.net (Hugh B> Otwell), m.a.d@mailexcite.com (I'm M.A.D.), 

igriggs@hotmail.com (Ian Griggs),> indvdulst@aol.com (Indvdulst), jwjfk@flash.net (Jack White),> 

jackzig@skylands.net (Jack Ziegler), jlward@msn.com (James L. Ward.),> cyberdude@efortress.com (James R. 

Henderson), JSAWA@aol.com (Jamie Sawa),> jrsjfk@idt.net (Jan Stevens), davison@together.net (Jean 

Davison),> NOV63HILL@aol.com (JEAN HILL), jojoan@ns.sympatico.ca (Jerry Organ),> jerry.roope@dol.net 
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